WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
BOARD OF CIVIL AUTHORITY MEETING

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

In keeping with COVID-19 guidelines, this Meeting is being Hosted Remotely.

Public and Board Members are Encouraged to Participate Remotely, as Explained Below

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

CALL TO ORDER
1. Agenda Revisions
1. Public Comment
iii. Approval of Draft Minutes — September 28, 2020

ELECTION OF CHAIR & VICE CHAIR

CHECKLIST UPDATE - List of voters added/purged since
November 3. Next challenges occur after March 2.

TOWN MEETING - Designation of Polling Place — discussion and
action

DEPOSIT OF EARLY BALLOTS IN TABULATOR - discussion
and possible action

ADJOURN

To attend the meeting:

By Web browser: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81458615525
By Phone: 1-(646)558-8656
Meeting ID: 814 5861 5525



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81458615525

