WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER BOARD OF CIVIL AUTHORITY MEETING

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

<u>In keeping with COVID-19 guidelines, this Meeting is being Hosted Remotely.</u>

<u>Public and Board Members are Encouraged to Participate Remotely, as Explained Below</u>

7:00 PM	 CALL TO ORDER i. Agenda Revisions ii. Public Comment iii. Approval of Draft Minutes – September 28, 2020
7:05 PM	ELECTION OF CHAIR & VICE CHAIR
7:15 PM	CHECKLIST UPDATE - List of voters added/purged since November 3. Next challenges occur after March 2.
7:20 PM	TOWN MEETING - Designation of Polling Place – discussion and action
7:25 PM	DEPOSIT OF EARLY BALLOTS IN TABULATOR – discussion and possible action
7:35 PM	ADJOURN

To attend the meeting:

By Web browser: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81458615525

By Phone: 1-(646)558-8656 Meeting ID: 814 5861 5525